
                               Blackman Boys Basketball 

                           2021-22 Varsity Schedule  

 

Home games in bold (* District game) 

 

Head Coach:  Barry Wortman 

Assistants:  Curt Bell, Isaiah Phillips and Ed Nienaber 

Nickname:  Blaze 

Colors:   Navy blue and orange 

Principal:   Dr. Leisa Justus 

Assistant Principals: Scott Lawless (AD), Justin Smith, Alexander Trakas, Elizabeth Stone. 

Basketball Office: (615) 904-3850 ext.23034 / Fax: (615) 904-3851 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

Nov. 22 Mon. Green Hill      (Cougar Classic) Centennial HS 7:45 

Nov. 23 Tues. Livingston Academy (Cougar Classic) Centennial HS 7:45 

Nov. 24 Weds. Centennial     (Cougar Classic) Centennial HS 2:30 

Nov. 29 Mon. Coffee Co. Away 6/7:30 

Dec. 3 Fri. Ravenwood Home 6/7:30 

Dec. 7 Tues. Smyrna (Boys Only)  Away 6:00  

Dec. 10 Fri. Coffee Co. Home 6/7:30 

Dec. 17 Fri. Smyrna (Boys Only) Home 6:00 

Dec. 20 Mon.  Classic Home 5/6:30 

Dec. 21 Tues.  Classic Home 1:30 

Dec. 28 Tues. Father Ryan Christmas Tournament Father Ryan 2:30 

Dec. 29 Weds. Father Ryan Christmas Tournament Father Ryan TBD 

Dec. 30 Thurs. Father Ryan Christmas Tournament Father Ryan TBD 

Jan. 7 Fri. LaVergne  Home 6/7:30 

Jan. 11 Tues. Rockvale* Home 6/7:30 

Jan. 14 Fri. Oakland* Away 6/7:30 

Jan. 18 Tues. Siegel* Away 6/7:30 

Jan. 20 Thurs. LaVergne (Boys Only) Away 6:00 

Jan. 25  Tues. Riverdale* Home 6/7:30 

Jan. 28 Fri. Rockvale* Away 6/7:30 

Feb. 1 Tues. Oakland* Home 6/7:30 

Feb. 4 Fri. Siegel* Home 6/7:30 

Feb. 11 Fri. Riverdale* Away 6/7:30 

Feb.15 Tues. District Tournament Riverdale TBD 

Feb 18 Fri. Girls Semifinals Riverdale TBD 

Feb 19 Sat. Boys Semifinals Riverdale TBD 

Feb. 21 Mon. Girls Championship/Consolation Riverdale TBD 

Feb. 22 Tues. Boys Championship/Consolation  Riverdale TBD 


